Versatile, reliable and expandable integrated access control
Overview
The three main features that make the Easikey 1000 the most popular access control panel in the social housing market are its versatility,
reliability and expandability. Easikey is all about simple and easy access control in a cost-effective standalone system that controls up to two
doors (two readers).
Installation is fast and simple and provides an economical solution for entry level applications with up to 1000 users, the ability to handle up
eight time profiles and the facility to connect to a printer as standard, for easy reporting.
With the last 1000 transactions (events) recorded in memory, you can easily monitor the movements of people or vehicles through secured

Directive (EN60950 - ITE Electrical Safety,
ETS EN 300 330 - SRD, and ETS EN 301 489 - EMC)
Ordering Information
PAC Part Number
20370 - Unboxed Easikey
21275 - 3 Amp Boxed Easikey (without cut-out)
21277 - 3 Amp Boxed Easikey (with cut-out)
20377 - Easi Mullion
Reader (black)
20387 - Easi Mullion
Reader (white)
20378 - Easi Vandal
Resistant Reader (s. steel)
20048 - PAC Panel
Mount Reader
20388 - Easi Vandal
Resistant Reader (brass)
Unboxed